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Sky Pickering
Jocelyn Erdt
Angela Guan
Keonna Tan
Meagan Doiron
Cora-Lee Hagel
Nicole Karadjov
Alexis Conroy
Anika Phinney
Kate Risso
Victoria Warner
Karlee Dahlen
Zoey Crockart
Emilie Ruffell
Kiarrah Tress
Brooklyn Castro

Club

Maple Ridge SC
Glengarry FSC
Springbank FSC
Connaught SC
Inlet SC
Aldergrove FSC
Inlet SC

Mile Zero FSC
Abbotsford SC
Skate Sea2Sky
Kamloops SC
Mile Zero FSC
Castlegar SC
Abbotsford SC
Skate Sea2Sky
Valleyview SC
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SKATECAMNADA

Date:

20-Oct-2018

2018 Belairdirect Super Series Autumn Leaves

McArthur Island Sports Centre
October 19, 2018 to October 21, 2018

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

11:21:54AM

STAR 7 Women (Gp2)

Category Result Summary
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17.81
17.45
17.01
16.75
14.94
13.99
13.96
13.90
13.45
12.54
12.34
12.26
12.13
11.44
10.97

9.85
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